FREE STATE HIGH COURT

Cnr President Brand & Fountain Street, Bloemfontein, 9300

Private Bag X20612, Bloemfontein, 9300
Tel: +27 51 4068100 (Switchboard)
E-mail: JaDeWet@ijudiciary.org.za
www.judiciary.org.za

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA/
FREE STATE DIVISION, BLOEMFONTEIN

Before the Honourable Justice REINDERS

On the 13" day of MAY 2021

MOTION COURT G - COURT

5.

6.

1259/2021

3071/2020

1739/2021

1065/2021

423/2020

984/2021

6a. 4855/2018

7.

8.

4205/2020

935/2021

9. 1485/2021

10. 4572/2018

DIVORCES

Dorfling Sanette vs HJ

Fixane Vuyisile Johannes vs TN
Greyling Danie vs AE

Koorzen Beatrice vs L

Koortzen Chané vs QD

Masulubele Thuto Victor vs J
Mofokeng NP vs DM

Seepamore Puleng Elizabeth vs SW

Taseer Dipuo vs A

ADMISSIONS
Venessa Vorster

DEFAULT JUDGMENT
Absa Bank Limited vs Malan PJ & 4 Others

Notary Public

Declaring Property Executable




11. 6160/2018

12. 3968/2019
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24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

5644/2019

5834/2019

2097/2020

2098/2020

2110/2020

4220/2020

4525/2020

2580/2019

11/2021

1554/2021

385/2021

1326/2021

1373/2021

1706/2021

2286/2019

509/2021

Standard Bank of South Africa Limited vs Maluleka LM

Absa Bank Limited vs Bohloko TJ & 2 Others

Firstrand Bank Limited vs Maetlane TZ

Nedbank Limited vs Miennie EW & 1 Other

TUHF Limited vs Emelia Court (Pty) Ltd & 4 Others

TUHF Limited vs The Lakewood (Pty) Limited & 2 Others

Firstrand Bank Limited vs Maneli ST

Absa Bank Limited vs Badenhorst JHA

SB Guarantee Company (RF) (Pty) Ltd vs Mawelele DJ & 1 Other

Firstrand Bank Ltd t/a Wesbank vs Mofokeng PS

Cancellation of Agreement

Firstrand Bank Limited t/a Wesbank vs Rademeyer CS

Truck Centre Durban (Pty) Ltd vs M.R. Logix (Pty) Ltd

Firstrand Auto Receivables (FAR) vs Q Auto Clinic Bus Repairs (Pty) Ltd
Rectification of Agreement

INSOLVENSIES
Firstrand Bank Limited vs Van Dyk WM

Sequestration

Smith ER & 2 Others vs Weideman W]

T Roos Professional Accountants vs White DA

Boshoff Jacobus Gideon vs Kirkens Investments CC

Bloem Aircons CC t/a ERT Tyres vs WTW Plant (Pty) Ltd

Liquidation
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44,

45.

1424/2021

1704/2021

1838/2021

2037/2021
Others

2062/2017

5917/2017

2882/2019

2685/2020

2683/2020

2993/2020

2246/2019

4935/2020

906/2021

962/2021

1530/2021

1692/2021

1602/2021

UNOPPOSED APPLICATIONS
Voltex (Pty) Ltd t/a Lighting Structures and Atlas Group & 2 Others vs
Moselane GJ
Interdict
University of the Free State vs SA Students Congress, University of the Free
State Branch & 49 Others
Maree P & 2 Others vs Janse van Rensburg M & 2 Others

Motheo Technical and Vocational Education Training vs Mokgoro M & 8

13

Absa Bank Limited vs Oosthuizen G
To Compel

Bezuidenhout JAJ & 7 Others vs Matjhabeng Local Municipality & 1 Other
Mofokeng MS vs RAF
The Land and Agricultural Development Bank of South Africa vs Jonker JJ
The Land and Agricultural Development Bank of South Africa vs Jonker L
Muller AA vs Minister of Police & 3 Others
Groenewald H vs Schoeman Maree Incorporated & 3 Others

Condonation

Seporenkane PR vs MEC for Health, Free State Province

Zozi S vs Information/Deputy Information Officer: Free State Department
Health & 4 Others
Declaratory Order

Matjhabeng Local Municipality vs Oarabile Plant Hire & Civil (Pty) Ltd

Zungu LN & 1 Other vs Stabela GT & 2 Others

Jeffries B vs Choppin JP

Matjhabeng Local Municipality vs Namgi Trading and Projects CC
Setting Aside
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S7.
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61.

1603/2021

1550/2021

1833/2021

1836/2021

3266/2017

1976/2019

40/2021

433/2020

1182/2021

1347/2021

1755/2018

5073/2017

6374/2018

1928/2021
Others

1556/2021

1798/2021

Matjhabeng Local Municipality vs Ditumeloano Trading CC
Firstrand Bank Limited vs Mashalaba YB & 2 Others
Money Owing

VKB Landbou (Pty) Limited vs Vermeulen GJ & 1 Other
Umveli Solutions (Pty) Ltd vs Matjhabeng Local Municipality
Moshane MS vs Absa Bank Limited & 2 Others

Rescission of Judgment

Du Plessis Al vs Standard Bank of South Africa Limited
Bornman JF vs Toytoa Financial Services (South Africa) Ltd
Mosia LJ vs Firstrand Bank Ltd t/a Wesbank
Mentor HR vs Standard Bank of South Africa Ltd & 9 Others
Joinder
Retief A vs National Director of Public Prosecutions & 3 Others
Burger ZC & 5 Others vs Van Zyl L & 3 Others

Settlement Agreement to be made an Order of Court

Ejalk CC vs Mangaung Metropolitan Municipality
Leave to Amend Notice of Motion

Farmisco (Pty) Ltd t/a Kynoch Fertilizer vs Coenraad Hendrik VVan den Berg
t/a Sanco Boerdery

Plea and Counterclaim to be Struck Out
Matsimela MMP & 1 Other vs Mangaung Metropolitan Municipality & 2

Eviction

Tokologo Local Municipality vs Monyane MR & 1 Other
Eviction

Pienaar L vs Terblanche MJ
Parental Rights and Responsibilities




